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RATE SHEET 2025

L Per Person
Validity 01 Jan 2025 to 31 Dec 2025 Nett Rate Remarks

SUNDOWNER | NATURE DRIVE
on the lodge property N$ 455.00
minimum of 2 paying pax

Includes: Still Mineral Water, Sundowner Drink & Snack
Platter

ELIM DUNE NATURE WALK Includes: Entrance fees to the National Park & Still Mineral

minimum of 2 paying pax N$ 615.00 Water
SOSSUSVLEI & DEAD VLEI N$ 1155.00 | Includes: Entrance fees to the National Park & Still Mineral
minimum of 4 paying pax Water

Additional Breakfast Charge for pax not
staying at Taleni Properties on BB or N$ 170.00 Breakfast Basket

DBB basis

SESRIEM CANYON N$ 495.00 Includes: Entrance fees to the National Park & Still Mineral
minimum of 4 paying pax Water

AIRFIELD TRANSFER Per day return:

Sossusvlei Lodge Airfield
Direct transfer to the lodge
minimum of 2 paying pax

N$ 65.00 e For day visitors and fly-inns
e Sossusvlei Lodge in-house guests free of charge

Sesriem Airfield
Direct transfer to the lodge
minimum of 4 paying pax

N$ 660.00 e For all passengers & guests flying in including permit
' into park to airstrip

Pre-bookings essential, on a first-come-first-served basis.
Each vehicle has 10 comfortable, individual seats, which offer panoramic views to all passengers. Please note that we have 7 such vehicles.
If guide is the 11th, 21st, 31st, 41st, etc. person, then full payment of the extra vehicle is due as a separate vehicle has to be used for guide.
Payment on presentation of invoice. | Terms & Conditions available on request.

SOSSUSVLEI LODGE AIRFIELD | Co-ordinates: S 24° 29’ 22" E 015° 48’ 55” Runway 31 and 13, 1200m Surface interlocking, Avgas fuel

RATES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE SHOULD GOVERNMENT TAXES, FUEL PRICES AND OTHER FEES INCREASE
UNEXPECTEDLY. PLEASE CONFIRM RATES BEFORE QUOTING.

CENTRAL RESERVATIONS

] l , \ , Tel: +27 21 930 4564 | Fax: +27 21 914 9930
al€ni aFrlca Email: reservations@sossusvleilodge.com

www.taleni-africa.com www.sossusvleilodge.com

Adventure Centre:
Tel: +264 63 293 636
adventure@sossusvleilodge.com
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